Ref.No.: 21/KVGMC/Pharma/2020

Date: 03/06/2020

KVG Medical College and Hospital, Sullia
Department of Pha rmacology
MBBS Phase I1 IV Term Online Theory Teaching Schedule for May - 2020

(2019-20 Batch)
Theory Classes

Date Day Time Topics Staff
04/05/2020 | Monday | 2pm to 3pm | Hormonal contraceptives Dr.._ _Koki“la B N
07/05/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm dAr?l‘;rsogens Sl piated Dr. Sathisha Aithal
08/05/2020 Friday 4pm to Spm | Drugs acting on uterus D1 KI-(_)-J;_l.la B N ey
11/05/2020 | Monday | 2pm to 3pm ggfglzlff;‘:”;g Salcitim Dr. Sathisha Aithal
14/05/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm ?Eﬁmnﬁiﬁn‘g SO o Suthishahitha
15/05/2020 Friday 4pm to Spm | Int to chemotherai.)y D_r Kokll; BN
18/05/2020 | Monday | 2pmto 3pm | Sulfonamides Dr. Sd1h1_shd Anhaf
21/05/2020 | Thursday | 3pm to 4pm | Quinolones D1 Kokila BN
22/05/2020 Friday 4pm to Spm | Penicillins-1 ) _DI'T((_)I{_HEIB N .
28/05/2020 | Thursday | 3pmto 4pm | Penicillins-2 Dr. Manohar Herle P N

| 29/05/2020 |  Friday 4pm to 5pm | Cephalosporins-1(out of 2) Dr._]ida?iﬂ{eil-lé;l-e PN

Professor & HOD
PFI‘QTJ‘%[]J’(%I; Pharmacology

%74 27

M1 OF *“?'“mcamm

toh, DARNATAXA,




